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INGREDIENT LIST:

SUBSTANCE

Aqua

Glycerin

Sorbitol

Sodium Laurate
Sodium Stearate
Sodium Oleate

Sodium Chloride
Argania Spinosa (Argan)
Kernel QOil

Citric Acid

Helianthus Annuus
(Sunflower) Seed QOil

Sodium Citrate
Pentasodium Pentetate
Tetrasodium Etidronate

Beta-Carotene
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INCI & Specification

CRYSTAL ARGAN OIL

%

25-50
25-50
10-25
10-25
10-25
5-10

0.5-1

0.5-1
01-0.5
01-0.5

0.1-0.5
<0l
<0.1
<0l
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CAS

7732-18-5
56-81-5
50-70-4
629-25-4
822-16-2
143-19-1
7647-14-5

223747-87-3
77-92-9
8001-21-6

68-04-2
140-01-2
3794-83-0
7235-40-7

EINECS

231-791-2
200-289-5
200-061-5
211-082-4
212-490-5
205-591-0
231-598-3

N/A
201-069-1
232-273-9

200-675-3
205-391-3
223-267-7
230-636-6
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REACH No.

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
01-2119485491-33

Exempt
01-2119457026-42
Exempt

Exempt
01-2119474445-33
01-2119510382-52

Exempt
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

PARAMETER METHOD SPECIFICATION

Appearance Visual Check Translucent yellow to orange solid at
25°C.

Water Content (%) Dean & Stark 225-275

FFA (%) Titration 0.7-11
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